
Sr. 
Particulars of Incidental Charges 

No. 

1 2 3 4 
Security Money (Refundable) Gen Category 

ITuition Fee (10% increased as per SSS Rules) 

5 
Security Money (Refundable) SC/ST Category 

Dietary Charges (Rs.110/-x 295 days) 
Incidental Charges 

Sr. 
Details of Incidental Charges 

No. 
(a) Washing Charges (111x4x10) 

SAINIK SCHOOL GHORAKHAL, DISTT: NAINITAL, UTTARAKHAND 

First Installment from 01 Apr to 30 Apr 

(b) Hair Cutting Charges (22x2x10) 

Total Fee for General Category 
Total Fee for SC/ST Category 

(c) 
Vehicle Charges/ Railway Ticket difference of 3rd AC & 

(h) |Sleeper (Deduction as per actual expenditure) 
(d)School Calender/ Diary, School Magazine, I. Card etc. 

(i) 

(e) 
Barrack Damage (Deduction as per actual expenditure) 

(f) 
SPECS Charges (Rs.165/-x 11) 

g) Magazine Charges (Annual) 

(Deduction as per actual expenditure) 

Newspaper Charges (Rs.100/- x 10 months) XI & XII 

(d) Smart Class Charges (Rs.84/-x 10 months) 
(k) Contigency charges** (Deduction as per actual 

expenditure) 

Note: 

() CBSE Regn. Fee (X, XI=300, X=1,850, XIl=2,300) 

School Fee Structure 
For the F.Y. 2026-27 

Total of Pocket Money/Incidental Chargesl 

VI 

(New Admissions) 
1,28,615 

1,28,615 
32,450 

32,450 

SPECS means "Student Parents Electronic Communication System" 

20,255 
3,000 
1,500 

1,84,320 
1,82,820| 

VI (New) 

4,440 
440 

5,000 

500 

Not Applicable 

1,500 
1,815 
720 

IX 

840 

5,000 

20,255| 

20,555 
20,255 

3,000 
1,500 

1,84,620 
1,83,120 

IX (New) 

(c) 
The CBSE Registration fee may be revised as per the instructions of CBSE, Dehradun. 4,440 

440 
5,000 

500 

1,500 
1,815 
720 

840 
5,000 

300 
20,555 

VII -VIII 

1,28,615 
32,450 

1,81,320 

1,20,000 
VI| -VIII 

4,440 
440 

5,000 

500 

1,500 
1,815 
720 

840 

1,81,620| 
1,83,170 

1,82,770 
1,84,770 

1,81,320 
1,81,620 

1,83,170 
1,82,770| 

1,84,770 

5,000 

20,255| 

(b) 
The School Fee will be charged in full from the cadets of New entrants of Class VI and IX as mentioned above. 

X
 

1,28,615| (Other Cadets) 

32,450 
20,555 

IX (Old) 
1,20,000 

4,440 
440 

5,000 

500 

1,500 
1,815 
720 

(a) 
The Dietary Charges may be increased after approval of LBA. The same will be charged accordingly after 1st installment. 

840 
5,000 

X 

300 
20,555 

1,28,615 
1,28,615s 
32,450 
21,705 

32,450 
22,105 

alx X 1,20,000 
1,20,000 

1,20,000 

4,440 
440 

5,000 

500 

1,500 
1,815 
720 

840 

XI 

5,000 

1,850 
22,105 

X
 4,440 
440 

5,000 

500 

1,500 
1,815 
870 

1,000 
840 

5,000 

XII 

300 

1,28,615 
32,450 
23,705 

21,705 

XII 4,440 

Aar/Principaf 
ci g

r
a
 ss Ghorakhal 

440 
5,000 

500 

1,500 
1,815 
870 

1,000 
840 

5,000 

2,300| 
23,705 

Contigency Charges includes Cadets Medical Insurance, School Website maintenance and Extra clothing amount, if any (Deduction as per actual expenditure) 
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